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Excellence In Health Care

Sagepath Labs Pvt. Ltd.

Lab Address:- # P Bot No. 564 , 1st fhoor , Buddhanagar , Near
Baba Temp Be Peerzadiguda Boduppall Hyderabad, Telangana.
ICMR Reg .No. SAPALAPVLHT (Covid -19)

Sample Tested In
Client Address

: Whole Blood EDTA
: Kimtee colony ,Gokul Nagar,Tarnaka

Reported On
Report Status

LABORATORY TEST REPORT
Name > Mrs. CHINNI
I
Age/Gender : 31 Years/Female Reg. No : 0312412200040
Referred by : Dr. SARA SPP Code : SPL-CV-172
Referring Customer :V CARE MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS Collected On : 20-Dec-2024 12:51 PM
Primary Sample : Whole Blood Received On : 20-Dec-2024 03:15 PM

: 20-Dec-2024 05:15 PM
: Finall Report

HAEMATOLOGY

Test Name

Results

Units

Biological Reference Interval

Complete Blood Picture(CBP)

@) Haemoglobin (Hb) 11.2
(Method: Cynmeth Method)
(@) Haematocrit (HCT) 39.4
" (Method: Calculated)
@) RBC Count 5.39
(Method: Cell Impedence)
@) MCV 73
(Method: Calculated)
 MCH 25.0
(Method: Calculated)
 MCHC 30.0
< (Method: Calculated)
 RDW-CV 15.1
(Method: Calculated)
 Platelet Count (PLT) 357
(Method: Cell Impedance )
, Total WBC Count 10.0
(Method: Impedance)
Differential Leucocyte Count (DC)
@ Neutrophils 65
(Method: Cell Impedence)
@) Lymphocytes 26
7% (Method: Cell Impedence)
@) Monocytes 07
(Method: Microscopy)
, Eosinophils 02
(Method: Microscopy)
@) Basophils 00
% (Method: Microscopy)
@) Absolute Neutrophils Count 6.5
75 (Method: Impedence)
@) Absolute Lymphocyte Count 2.6
4 (Method: Impedence)y p yt
, Absolute Monocyte Count 0.7
(Method: Calculated)
, Absolute Eosinophils Count 0.2
(Method: Calculated)
. Absolute Basophil ICount 0.00

7% (Method: Calculated)

Morphology

(Method: PAPs Staining )

Anisocytosis with Microcytic hypochromic anemia

g/dL

%
10M2/L
fl

pg

g/dL

%
10M9/L
10M9/L

%
%
%
%
%
10M9/L
10M9/L
10M9/L
10M9/L
10"M9/L

12-15
40-50
3.8-4.8
81-101
27-32
32.5-34.5
11.6-14.0
150-410
4.0-10.0

40-70
20-40
2-10

1-6

1-2
2.0-7.0
1.0-3.0
0.2-1.0
0.02-0.5
0.0-0.3
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Excellence In Health Care ICMR Reg .No. SAPALAPVLAT (Covid -19)

LABORATORY TEST REPORT

Name > Mrs. CHINNI

I

Age/Gender : 31 Years/Female Reg. No : 0312412200040

Referred by : Dr. SARA SPP Code : SPL-CV-172

Referring Customer :V CARE MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS Collected On : 20-Dec-2024 12:51 PM

Primary Sample : Whole Blood Received On : 20-Dec-2024 03:15 PM

Sample Tested In : Serum Reported On : 20-Dec-2024 04:33 PM

Client Address : Kimtee colony ,Gokul Nagar,Tarnaka Report Status : Finall Report
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

Test Name Results Units Biological Reference Interval

Total IgE 34.3 1U/mL Upto 378

(Method: CLIA)

Interpretation:

o Allergies are a common and chronic condition that involves the body's immune system. Normally, your immune system works to fight off viruses, bacteria, and other infectious agents.
When you have an allergy, your immune system treats a harmless substance, like dust or pollen, as a threat. To fight this perceived threat, your immune system makes antibodies called
immunoglobulin E (IgE).

e Substances that cause an allergic reaction are called allergens. Besides dust and pollen, other common allergens include animal dander, foods, including nuts and shellfish, and certain
medicines, such as penicillin.

e Allergy symptoms can range from sneezing and a stuffy nose to a life-threatening complication called anaphylactic shock. Allergy blood tests measure the amount of IgE antibodies in the
blood. A small amount of IgE antibodies is normal. A larger amount of IgE may mean you have an allergy.

*** End Of Report ***
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