

Sagepath Labs Pvt. Ltd.

Lab Address:- # Plot No. 564 , 1st floor , Buddhanagar , Near Sai Baba Temple Peerzadiguda Boduppal Hyderabad, Telangana. ICMR Reg .No. SAPALAPVLHT (Covid -19)

LABORATORY TEST REPORT

Name : Mrs. CHINNI Sample ID : A1308584

Reg. No : 0312412200040

Referred by : Dr. SARA

Age/Gender

SPP Code : SPL-CV-172

Referring Customer : V CARE MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS
Primary Sample : Whole Blood

Collected On : 20-Dec-2024 12:51 PM Received On : 20-Dec-2024 03:15 PM

Sample Tested In : Whole Blood EDTA

Reported On : 20-Dec-2024 05:15 PM

Client Address : Kimtee colony ,Gokul Nagar,Tarnaka

: 31 Years/Female

Report Status : Final Report

HAEMATOLOGY				
Test Name	Results	Units	Biological Reference Interval	
Complete Blood Bisture/CBB\				
Complete Blood Picture(CBP)				
Haemoglobin (Hb) (Method: Cynmeth Method)	<u>11.2</u>	g/dL	12-15	
Haematocrit (HCT)	<u>39.4</u>	%	40-50	
RBC Count (Method: Cell Impedence)	<u>5.39</u>	10^12/L	3.8-4.8	
MCV (Method: Calculated)	<u>73</u>	fl	81-101	
MCH (Method: Calculated)	<u>25.0</u>	pg	27-32	
MCHC (Method: Calculated)	<u>30.0</u>	g/dL	32.5-34.5	
RDW-CV (Method: Calculated)	<u>15.1</u>	%	11.6-14.0	
Platelet Count (PLT) (Method: Cell Impedance)	357	10^9/L	150-410	
Total WBC Count (Method: Impedance)	10.0	10^9/L	4.0-10.0	
Differential Leucocyte Count (DC)				
Neutrophils (Method: Cell Impedence)	65	%	40-70	
Lymphocytes (Method: Cell Impedence)	26	%	20-40	
Monocytes (Method: Microscopy)	07	%	2-10	
Eosinophils (Method: Microscopy)	02	%	1-6	
Basophils (Method: Microscopy)	00	%	1-2	
Absolute Neutrophils Count (Method: Impedence)	6.5	10^9/L	2.0-7.0	
Absolute Lymphocyte Count (Method: Impedence)	2.6	10^9/L	1.0-3.0	
Absolute Monocyte Count (Method: Calculated)	0.7	10^9/L	0.2-1.0	
Absolute Eosinophils Count (Method: Calculated)	0.2	10^9/L	0.02-0.5	
Absolute Basophil ICount (Method: Calculated)	0.00	10^9/L	0.0-0.3	
Morphology (Method: PAPs Stalning)	Anisocytosis	with Microcytic	hypochromic anemia	







Page 1 of 2
Swarnabala - M
DR.SWARNA BALA
MD PATHOLOGY





Sagepath Labs Pvt. Ltd.

Lab Address:- # Plot No. 564, 1st floor, Buddhanagar, Near Sai Baba Temple Peerzadiguda Boduppal Hyderabad, Telangana. ICMR Reg. No. SAPALAPVLHT (Covid -19)

LABORATORY TEST REPORT

Name : Mrs. CHINNI Sample ID : A1308583

Reg. No : 0312412200040

Referred by : Dr. SARA

SPP Code : SPL-CV-172

Referring Customer : V CARE MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS
Primary Sample : Whole Blood

Collected On : 20-Dec-2024 12:51 PM Received On : 20-Dec-2024 03:15 PM

Sample Tested In : Serum

Reported On : 20-Dec-2024 04:33 PM

Client Address : Kimtee colony ,Gokul Nagar,Tarnaka

: 31 Years/Female

Report Status : Final Report

CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY				
Test Name	Results	Units	Biological Reference Interval	
Total IgE (Method: CLIA)	34.3	IU/mL	Upto 378	

Interpretation:

Age/Gender

- Allergies are a common and chronic condition that involves the body's immune system. Normally, your immune system works to fight off viruses, bacteria, and other infectious agents. When you have an allergy, your immune system treats a harmless substance, like dust or pollen, as a threat. To fight this perceived threat, your immune system makes antibodies called immunoglobulin E (IgE).
- Substances that cause an allergic reaction are called allergens. Besides dust and pollen, other common allergens include animal dander, foods, including nuts and shellfish, and certain medicines, such as penicillin.
- Allergy symptoms can range from sneezing and a stuffy nose to a life-threatening complication called anaphylactic shock. Allergy blood tests measure the amount of IgE antibodies in the blood. A small amount of IgE antibodies is normal. A larger amount of IgE may mean you have an allergy.

*** End Of Report ***

Excellence In Health Care







Page 2 of 2

DR. VAISHNAVI
MD BIOCHEMISTRY